
� No.244Q両方-10-1 �

No.244Q両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 218.24÷ 3.2 (2) 76527÷ 9.9 (3) 23940÷ 0.19

(4) 38.428÷ 5.2 (5) 26718÷ 7.3 (6) 1.4934÷ 0.38

(7) 4.8348÷ 0.68 (8) 1.2388÷ 3.8 (9) 706320÷ 0.81

(10) 1520.9÷ 6.7

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-1 �

No.244Q両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 218.24÷ 3.2 68.2 (2) 76527÷ 9.9 7730 (3) 23940÷ 0.19 126000

(4) 38.428÷ 5.2 7.39 (5) 26718÷ 7.3 3660 (6) 1.4934÷ 0.38 3.93

(7) 4.8348÷ 0.68 7.11 (8) 1.2388÷ 3.8 0.326 (9) 706320÷ 0.81 872000

(10) 1520.9÷ 6.7 227

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-2 �

No.244Q両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 549÷ 0.45 (2) 45126÷ 4.6 (3) 3411.2÷ 0.41

(4) 30.66÷ 3.5 (5) 86130÷ 3.3 (6) 1213.9÷ 6.1

(7) 17.262÷ 0.18 (8) 222.94÷ 7.1 (9) 21027÷ 0.43

(10) 584.32÷ 8.8

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-2 �

No.244Q両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 549÷ 0.45 1220 (2) 45126÷ 4.6 9810 (3) 3411.2÷ 0.41 8320

(4) 30.66÷ 3.5 8.76 (5) 86130÷ 3.3 26100 (6) 1213.9÷ 6.1 199

(7) 17.262÷ 0.18 95.9 (8) 222.94÷ 7.1 31.4 (9) 21027÷ 0.43 48900

(10) 584.32÷ 8.8 66.4

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-3 �

No.244Q両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1.7457÷ 6.9 (2) 29.545÷ 0.95 (3) 23575÷ 0.41

(4) 25443÷ 9.9 (5) 260.96÷ 5.6 (6) 83930÷ 0.11

(7) 469680÷ 5.7 (8) 417640÷ 0.53 (9) 543360÷ 0.64

(10) 45.594÷ 5.1

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-3 �

No.244Q両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1.7457÷ 6.9 0.253 (2) 29.545÷ 0.95 31.1 (3) 23575÷ 0.41 57500

(4) 25443÷ 9.9 2570 (5) 260.96÷ 5.6 46.6 (6) 83930÷ 0.11 763000

(7) 469680÷ 5.7 82400 (8) 417640÷ 0.53 788000 (9) 543360÷ 0.64 849000

(10) 45.594÷ 5.1 8.94

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-4 �

No.244Q両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6721÷ 0.11 (2) 720.68÷ 8.6 (3) 43.56÷ 4.5

(4) 78.533÷ 9.1 (5) 310.05÷ 6.5 (6) 362.79÷ 0.87

(7) 341550÷ 5.5 (8) 63.924÷ 0.84 (9) 3.5568÷ 3.9

(10) 39.168÷ 4.8

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-4 �

No.244Q両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6721÷ 0.11 61100 (2) 720.68÷ 8.6 83.8 (3) 43.56÷ 4.5 9.68

(4) 78.533÷ 9.1 8.63 (5) 310.05÷ 6.5 47.7 (6) 362.79÷ 0.87 417

(7) 341550÷ 5.5 62100 (8) 63.924÷ 0.84 76.1 (9) 3.5568÷ 3.9 0.912

(10) 39.168÷ 4.8 8.16

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-5 �

No.244Q両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 3.437÷ 3.5 (2) 22.839÷ 0.69 (3) 66.3÷ 0.26

(4) 3709.2÷ 0.44 (5) 36.52÷ 0.22 (6) 465750÷ 6.9

(7) 66640÷ 0.28 (8) 42.12÷ 1.3 (9) 7260÷ 1.5

(10) 7803÷ 1.7

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-5 �

No.244Q両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 3.437÷ 3.5 0.982 (2) 22.839÷ 0.69 33.1 (3) 66.3÷ 0.26 255

(4) 3709.2÷ 0.44 8430 (5) 36.52÷ 0.22 166 (6) 465750÷ 6.9 67500

(7) 66640÷ 0.28 238000 (8) 42.12÷ 1.3 32.4 (9) 7260÷ 1.5 4840

(10) 7803÷ 1.7 4590

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-6 �

No.244Q両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 437.25÷ 5.5 (2) 293480÷ 0.46 (3) 16.435÷ 0.95

(4) 1418.4÷ 0.72 (5) 174.08÷ 0.32 (6) 4.522÷ 7.6

(7) 0.6318÷ 3.9 (8) 656.37÷ 9.9 (9) 189010÷ 4.1

(10) 5.4621÷ 0.63

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-6 �

No.244Q両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 437.25÷ 5.5 79.5 (2) 293480÷ 0.46 638000 (3) 16.435÷ 0.95 17.3

(4) 1418.4÷ 0.72 1970 (5) 174.08÷ 0.32 544 (6) 4.522÷ 7.6 0.595

(7) 0.6318÷ 3.9 0.162 (8) 656.37÷ 9.9 66.3 (9) 189010÷ 4.1 46100

(10) 5.4621÷ 0.63 8.67

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-7 �

No.244Q両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 381.34÷ 0.46 (2) 39.824÷ 7.6 (3) 12.418÷ 1.4

(4) 0.6732÷ 0.44 (5) 42224÷ 5.8 (6) 7193.2÷ 0.98

(7) 39711÷ 0.93 (8) 386280÷ 0.74 (9) 218.79÷ 3.9

(10) 5.985÷ 3.5

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-7 �

No.244Q両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 381.34÷ 0.46 829 (2) 39.824÷ 7.6 5.24 (3) 12.418÷ 1.4 8.87

(4) 0.6732÷ 0.44 1.53 (5) 42224÷ 5.8 7280 (6) 7193.2÷ 0.98 7340

(7) 39711÷ 0.93 42700 (8) 386280÷ 0.74 522000 (9) 218.79÷ 3.9 56.1

(10) 5.985÷ 3.5 1.71

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-8 �

No.244Q両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1664.3÷ 8.9 (2) 76.024÷ 8.6 (3) 824670÷ 0.99

(4) 4.5603÷ 8.1 (5) 22515÷ 0.57 (6) 366.75÷ 7.5

(7) 452.53÷ 0.59 (8) 31.354÷ 6.1 (9) 318.66÷ 0.94

(10) 2.1964÷ 0.76

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-8 �

No.244Q両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1664.3÷ 8.9 187 (2) 76.024÷ 8.6 8.84 (3) 824670÷ 0.99 833000

(4) 4.5603÷ 8.1 0.563 (5) 22515÷ 0.57 39500 (6) 366.75÷ 7.5 48.9

(7) 452.53÷ 0.59 767 (8) 31.354÷ 6.1 5.14 (9) 318.66÷ 0.94 339

(10) 2.1964÷ 0.76 2.89

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-9 �

No.244Q両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 45864÷ 7.8 (2) 1478.4÷ 2.8 (3) 3493.2÷ 8.2

(4) 268750÷ 0.43 (5) 898.7÷ 1.9 (6) 117280÷ 1.6

(7) 142.24÷ 5.6 (8) 3.2536÷ 0.83 (9) 35700÷ 8.4

(10) 35178÷ 0.41

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-9 �

No.244Q両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 45864÷ 7.8 5880 (2) 1478.4÷ 2.8 528 (3) 3493.2÷ 8.2 426

(4) 268750÷ 0.43 625000 (5) 898.7÷ 1.9 473 (6) 117280÷ 1.6 73300

(7) 142.24÷ 5.6 25.4 (8) 3.2536÷ 0.83 3.92 (9) 35700÷ 8.4 4250

(10) 35178÷ 0.41 85800

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-10 �

No.244Q両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 101840÷ 0.19 (2) 39.055÷ 7.3 (3) 5088÷ 0.24

(4) 2.8623÷ 2.9 (5) 158900÷ 0.35 (6) 0.9744÷ 0.28

(7) 230.88÷ 4.8 (8) 6.5736÷ 0.88 (9) 1.6184÷ 0.68

(10) 171.14÷ 0.86

� 13th-note �



� No.244Q両方-10-10 �

No.244Q両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 101840÷ 0.19 536000 (2) 39.055÷ 7.3 5.35 (3) 5088÷ 0.24 21200

(4) 2.8623÷ 2.9 0.987 (5) 158900÷ 0.35 454000 (6) 0.9744÷ 0.28 3.48

(7) 230.88÷ 4.8 48.1 (8) 6.5736÷ 0.88 7.47 (9) 1.6184÷ 0.68 2.38

(10) 171.14÷ 0.86 199

� 13th-note �


